
WELDING GEAR
READY-PAKS®

Personal Protection Equipment for the 
Welding Professional. 

TRADITIONAL 
WELDING GEAR READY-PAK®

Order
K3236-M
K3236-L

K3236-XL
K3236-2XL

Order
K3105-M
K3105-L
K3105-XL

K3105-2XL
K3105-3XL

PREMIUM 
WELDING GEAR READY-PAK®

Now Enhanced  to Include Roll Cage™ Welding  Rigging Gloves
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C U S T O M E R  A S S I S T A N C E  P O L I C Y 

 The business of The Lincoln Electric Company is manufacturing and selling high quality welding equipment, consumables, and cutting equipment. Our challenge is to meet the needs of our customers and to exceed their expectations. On occasion, 
purchasers may ask Lincoln Electric for information or advice about their use of our products. Our employees respond to inquiries to the best of their ability based on information provided to them by the customers and the knowledge they may have 
concerning the application. Our employees, however, are not in a position to verify the information provided or to evaluate the engineering requirements for the particular weldment. Accordingly, Lincoln Electric does not warrant or guarantee 
or assume any liability with respect to such information or advice. Moreover, the provision of such information or advice does not create, expand, or alter any warranty on our products. Any express or implied warranty that might arise from the 
information or advice, including any implied warranty of merchantability or any warranty of fitness for any customers’ particular purpose is specifically disclaimed.      

Lincoln Electric is a responsive manufacturer, but the selection and use of specific products sold by Lincoln Electric is solely within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer.  Many variables beyond the control of Lincoln Electric 
affect the results obtained in applying these types of fabrication methods and service requirements. 

Subject to Change – This information is accurate to the best of our knowledge at the time of printing.  Please refer to www.lincolnelectric.com for any updated information.

www.lincolnelectric.com/gear

Description
Product Number

Traditional  
Welding Gear  

Ready-Pak®

Order K3105-size

Premium  
Welding Gear  

Ready-Pak®

Order K3236-size

Auto-Darkening Helmet

VIKING™ 1840 Variable Shade 9-13 Black Helmet

VIKING™ 3350 Variable Shade 6-13 Black Helmet

K3023-3

K3034-3

Jacket

Traditional FR Cloth Jacket

Shadow™ Split Leather-Sleeved Jacket

K2985-size

K2986-size

Gloves

Full Leather Steelworker™ Gloves

Roll Cage™ Welding Rigging Gloves

K2977-size

K3109-size

Safety Glasses

Lincoln® Starlite® Clear Safety Glasses

Finish Line™ Clear Safety Glasses

K2965-1

K2966-1

Doo Rag

Lincoln Electric FR Doo Rag K2993-ALL

Welding Sleeves

Split Leather FR Welding Sleeves K3111-ALL

Bag

Industrial Duffle Bag K3096-1

Order Ready-Pak® Packages in required size. Choose M, L, XL, 2XL or 3XL.
Substitutions not available.

The Fusion of Style and Safety™

What’s Included

WELDING GEAR
READY-PAKS®


