# WELDING GEAR READY-PAKS®

Now Enhanced to Include Roll Cage<sup>™</sup> Welding Rigging Gloves

LINCOLN

Personal Protection Equipment for the Welding Professional.

### TRADITIONAL WELDING GEAR READY-PAK<sup>®</sup>

Order K3105-M K3105-2XL K3105-L K3105-3XL K3105-XL



## **PREMIUM** WELDING GEAR READY-PAK<sup>®</sup>

Order	
K3236-M	K3236-XL
K3236-L	K3236-2XL



## WELDING GEAR READY-PAKS®

### What's Included

Description	Product Number	Traditional Welding Gear Ready-Pak° Order K3105-size	Premium Welding Gear Ready-Pak° Order K3236-size
Auto-Darkening Helmet			
VIKING <sup>™</sup> 1840 Variable Shade 9-13 Black Helmet	K3023-3	٩	
VIKING <sup>™</sup> 3350 Variable Shade 6-13 Black Helmet	K3034-3		٩
Jacket			
Traditional FR Cloth Jacket	K2985-size	٩	
Shadow <sup>™</sup> Split Leather-Sleeved Jacket	K2986-size		٩
Gloves			
Full Leather Steelworker <sup>™</sup> Gloves	K2977-size	٩	٩
Roll Cage <sup>™</sup> Welding Rigging Gloves	K3109-size	9	•
Safety Glasses			
Lincoln® Starlite® Clear Safety Glasses	K2965-1	9	
Finish Line <sup>™</sup> Clear Safety Glasses	K2966-1		٩
Doo Rag			
Lincoln Electric FR Doo Rag	K2993-ALL	٩	٩
Welding Sleeves			
Split Leather FR Welding Sleeves	K3111-ALL		9
Bag			
Industrial Duffle Bag	K3096-1	٩	٩

Order Ready-Pak<sup>\*</sup> Packages in required size. Choose M, L, XL, 2XL or 3XL. Substitutions not available.

The Fusion of Style and Safety<sup>™</sup>



#### www.lincolnelectric.com/gear

#### CUSTOMER ASSISTANCE POLICY

The business of The Lincoln Electric Company is manufacturing and selling high quality welding equipment, consumables, and cutting equipment. Our challenge is to meet the needs of our customers and to exceed their expectations. On occasion, purchasers may ask Lincoln Electric for information or advice about their use of our products. Our employees respond to inquiries to the best of their ability based on information provided to them by the customers and the knowledge they may have concerning the application. Our employees, however, are not in a position to verify the information provided or to evaluate the engineering requirements for the particular weldment. Accordingly, Lincoln Electric does not warrant or guarantee or assume any liability with respect to such information or divice. Moreover, the provision of such information or advice does not create, expand, or alter any warranty on our products. Any express or implied warranty that might arise from the information or advice, including any implied warranty of merchantability or any warranty of fitness for any customers' particular purpose is specifically disclaimed.

Lincoln Electric is a responsive manufacturer, but the selection and use of specific products sold by Lincoln Electric is solely within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer. Many variables beyond the control of Lincoln Electric affect the results obtained in applying these types of fabrication methods and service requirements.

Subject to Change – This information is accurate to the best of our knowledge at the time of printing. Please refer to www.lincolnelectric.com for any updated information.